ARCHER Working Group (Feb 5, 2009)
* Primary Points of Contact for Group

The following in the current list of contacts:
USGS 
*Carol Mladinich, USGS Denver, Rocky Mountain Geographic Science Center (RMGSC), Temp: 303-236-2912, Normal: 303-202-4313, csmladinich@usgs.gov
Susan Stitt, RMGSC, Temp: 303-236-2898, Normal: 303-202-4351 susan_stitt@usgs.gov,

Jeff Sloan, USGS Denver, 303-236-2897, jlsloan@usgs.gov
Terry Slonecker, USGS - Eastern Geographic Science Center, 703-648-4289, tslonecker@usgs.gov
Gary Fisher, USGS - Eastern Geographic Science Center, 703-648-5126, gfisher@usgs.gov
Danielle Aiello, USGS - Eastern Geographic Science Center, 703-648-4233 daiello@usgs.gov
Univ Missouri Columbia/ Missouri Resource Assessment Partnership (MoRAP) 
Clayton Blodgett, 573-441-2797, blodgettc@missouri.edu
Ronnie Lea, 573-441-2793, LeaR@missouri.edu
Minnesota State Univ (MSU) 
Don Friend, Department of Geography, 507-389-2618,  donald.friend@mnsu.edu
Fei Yuan, Department of Geography, 507-389-2376, fei.yuan@mnsu.edu
The University of Kansas (KU)

Kevin Dobbs, Kansas Biological Survey, Kansas Applied Remote Sensing Program, 785-864-1512, kerald@ku.edu
Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) 
Jamie Bernard-Drakey, Region 7, Superfund, 913-551-7400, Bernard-Drakey.Jamie@epa.gov
Christina Wilson, Region 8, Mining, 303-312-6706, Wilson.Christina@epamail.epa.gov
David Parrish, Region 6, 214-665-8352, parrish.david@epa.gov
MODNR 
Branden Doster, Federal Facilities Section (FFS), 573-526-2739, branden.doster@dnr.mo.gov
Shawn Muenks, FFS, 573-751-3107, shawn.muenks@dnr.mo.gov
*Nick Carbone, FFS, 720-381-6921, nicholas.carbone@dnr.mo.gov
Ray Franson, FFS, 816-622-7057, raymond.franson@dnr.mo.gov
Bob Hinkson, Superfund (SF), 573-751-0634, robert.hinkson@dnr.mo.gov
Frances Klahr, SF, Natural Resource Damage Aassessment, 573-522-1347 frances.klahr@dnr.mo.gov
OK Conservation Commission 
Mike Sharp, Director IT, 405-521-4813, mike.sharp@conservation.ok.gov
Fish and Wildlife Service (FWS) 
Dave Mosby, Region 3, 573-234-2132 ext 113, dave_mosby@fws.gov
Bureau of Land Management (BLM)
Civil Air Patrol 
John Salvador, Director of Missions, HQ CAP, 888-211-1812 ext. 301, jsalvador@capnhq.gov
CAP-ARCHER, CAP National Headquarters ARCHER Program, CAP-ARCHER@capnhq.gov
  John Desmarais, HQ CAP 
  Pete Kalisky, HQ CAP 
  Mark Kunkowski, HQ CAP 
  Gene Hartman, Chief of CAP Advanced Technologies 
  Eric Templeton, ARCHER Instructor 
  John Vanderhoof, ARCHER Instructor 
  Chuck Gerlach, ARCHER Instructor 
Col John Mais, MOWING CAP, 660-687-3847, cc@mowg.cap.gov
Lt Col George Mixon, COWING CAP, 719-556-8280, ViceCommander@elpasotel.net
Maj Jim Osnes, COWING CAP, 
719-556-6973 (work), 719-337-4492 (cell), james.osnes@northcom.mil or james.osnes@peterson.af.mil 
Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA) 
John Perry, FEMA HQ, Geospatial Coordinator/NRCC Remote Sensing Coordinator, 202-646-2817, johnj.perry@dhs.gov
Center for the Promotion of Sustainable Technologies – CPTS 
Christian Romero, (+591-2) 236.6925 (int. 205), christianromeroprieto@gmail.com
Space Computer Corp 
Kevin White, ARCHER Software, 410-884-6956, White@SpaceComputer.com (as needed) 
Purpose Statement:

We thought a brief purpose statement would be useful with the diversity of those interested in ARCHER. 

The purpose of the ARCHER Working Group (AWG) is to provide a forum for agencies/researchers with on-going or anticipated projects using ARCHER imagery to collaborate, exchange information on promising applications and share analytical techniques. For agencies interested in using ARCHER imagery for emergency response and non-emergency projects, the AWG provides contacts, information and support for implementing programs.

